Beginning the fast

There is no specific prayer to begin a fast
in the morning. The intent or niyyah to fast
is in the heart and that is sufficient. One \_/

Prayer on breaking the fast
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Allah-umma laka sumtu wa ‘alaa rizqika aftartu
g m\_/
-0 Allah, for Thee | have fasted, and with Thy -
\ provision | have broken my fast

=

can pray in one’s own words seeking
Allah's help to be able to fast and spend —
the day that would please Allah.
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NO. DATE SEHR FAJR ZOHR ASR

1 Sat, March 1

2 Sun, March 2 04.48 05.20  01:30 03:30  05.48  07.00

3 Mon, March 3 04.46 05.20 01:30 03:30 05.49 07.00 | R < %g%g}%%%m&m&ﬂc >

4 Tue, March 4 04.45 05.20  01:30 03:30 0550  07.00 o

5  Wed, March 5 04.44 05.20  01:30 03:30 0551  07.00 ,\%,U’

6 Thur, March 6 04.43 05.20  01:30 03:30 0552  07.00 § %

7 Fri, March7 0441  04:55+ 01:30 0330 0552  07.00 5% /g e

8 Sat, March 8 0440 0520 01:30 0330 0553 0700 % |\ - Diymaen

9 Sun, March 9 ' '

10 Mon, March 10 05.37 06.10  01:30 04:30 0655  08.10

11 Tue, March 11 05.36 06.10  01:30 04:30 0656  08.10

12 Wed, March 12 05.35 06.10 01:30  04:30 0657  08.10 < :I'fr‘::] . H ) \

13  Thur, March 13 05.33 06.10  01:30 0430 0657 0810 | gz Eid Fund ez;:;;w

14  Fri, March 14 05.32 06.10  01:30 04:30 0658  08.10 §§

15 Sat, March 15 05.31 06.10  01:30 0430 0659 0810 <o

Sun, March 16 % 1

17 Mon, March 17 05.28 0600 01:30 0430  07.00 0810 £5 Daily Iftar Dinner >

18 Tue March18 0527 0600 0130 0430 0701 0810 3 - Pt

19 Wed, March 19 05.25 06.00  01:30 04:30  07.02  08.10

20 Thur, March 20 05.24 06.00  01:30 04:30  07.03  08.10

21 Fri, March 21 05.23 06.00  01:30 04:30  07.04  08.10 VR

22 gat, March 22 05.21 06.00  01:30 04:30 07.04 08.10 < Promisod Messiah Day />

Sun, March 23 e | 7 e

24 Mon, March 24 05.18 05.45  01:30 0430  07.06 0810 8o

25 Tue, March 25 05.17 0545  01:30 0430  07.07 0810 2% ]

26 Wed, March 26 05.16 0545  01:30 0430  07.07 0810 7 92“
(5 E: 11941 Ramona Ave, Chino, CA91710

27 Thur, March 27 05.14 0545  01:30 0430  07.08 0810 § o -

28 Fri, March 28 05.13 06.00+* 01:30 04:30 07.09 08.10
29 Sat, March 29 05.12 05.45 01:30 04:30 07.10 08.10

Sun, March 30

5 g [Potentially on 30th as well depending on moon sighting]
< w&& Eld UI Fltr MarCh 31 ? 2025 Fajr-6:16am Eid-11:00am  Zohr/Asr-1:00 pm Maghrib/Isha 8:00 pm




